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kyoto.regency.hyatt.com

644-2 Sanjusangendo-mawari, Higashiyama-ku, Kyoto 605-0941

Phone: +81-(0)75-541-1234 Fax: +81-(0)75-541-2203 

E-mail: kyoto.regency@hyatt.com

〒605-0941 京都市東山区三十三間堂廻り 644 番地 2

TEL：075-541-1234 FAX：075-541-2203 

E-mail：kyoto.regency@hyatt.com

■申込受付

■受付開始日

How to Reserve

When to Reserve

お電話またはメールにてお問い合わせください。（営業まで）
Please contact the venue directly for more information.

お電話またはメールにてお問い合わせください。（営業まで）
Please contact the venue directly for more information.

３６０度のサラウンドプロジェクションシステムを備えた Ballroom I をはじめとする充実のファシリティに加え、国内・海外から

の様々なニーズにお応えする経験豊富な担当者が、インターナショナルホテルチェーンのスタンダードに基づく多彩なアイデアにて

魅力あるイベントを創りあげます。

Attractive events can be created using the 360-degree projection in The Ballroom I and the other versatile facilities. 

Experienced staff offers ideas and assistance for events.

Accommodation Overview■宿泊施設概要

70 台
70 parking spaces

グリル料理 112 席、イタリア料理 78 席、日本料理 112 席
Grill: 112 seats, Italian: 78 seats, Japanese: 112 seats

45 席
45 seats

無線 LAN 対応 /Wi-Fi

車椅子トイレ有
Wheelchair accessible toilets

外国語対応スタッフ（英語等）
Foreign language-speaking staff (English, etc.)

（税別 /Tax not included）
Conference Facility Information■施設概要･収容人数等

ハイアット リージェンシー 京都
Hyatt Regency Kyoto

The Ballroom

 　The Ballroom I

 　The Ballroom II

Drawing Room

Garden Room

1

1

1

B1

B1

820

387

396

216

195

6.6

6.6

6.6

2.9

2.9

700

340

330

180

160

470

220

230

130

110

650

300

300

170

150

500

200

200

120

120

2,700,000

1,400,000

1,400,000

750,000

750,000

600,000 

300,000 

300,000 

180,000 

180,000 

会　場　名 / Room Name 階
Floor

備　考
Remarks

面 積

( ㎡ )

天井高

(ｍ)
シアター
Theater School Buffet Seated

スクール 立　食 着　席Area Height Wi-Fi
収容人数（人）/ Capacity

(*1)

2 分割可
Can be divided into 2

プロジェクター、マイク、スクリーン等の設備あり
Projectors, microphones and screens, etc. available

●「京都」駅よりタクシーで 10 分
●10 min. by taxi from Kyoto Station

ツイン

ダブル

デラックス

デラックスコーナー

デラックスバルコニー

スイート

総客室数

74

79

17

5

6

6

187

Twin

Double

Deluxe

Deluxe Corner

Deluxe Balcony

Suite

rooms

rooms

rooms

rooms

rooms

rooms

Total

rooms

In-Out : 14:00-12:00

B11F

The Ballroom

The BallroomThe Ballroom

Restroom

Restroom

Restroom

Elevator

Elevator

Cloak Room

Elevator

Wedding
Studio

Wedding Studio

Chapel

Cloak
Room

Gallery

The BallroomⅠ The BallroomⅡ

The Boardroom

Drawing
Room

Garden
Room

RegencyⅢ
RegencyⅡ

RegencyⅠ

SalonⅠ

SalonⅡ

Restroom

The Ballroom

会場使用料 / Fee （円 /Yen）

（平日 /Weekday） （平日 /Weekday）
9:00-17:00 2 時間 /2ｈ

・(*1)2 分割可 /Can be divided into 2

■アクセス Access

この施設ガイドは、2019年1月現在の情報に基づき作成しています。表記価格は、価格改定･税率等によって変動します。
また、付帯設備･備品等は、別途費用が必要となる場合がございますので、料金および条件につきましては、施設に直接お問い合わせください。
This information is current as of January 2019. Fees are subject to change due to revisions in fees, taxation rate, etc. 
Additional fees may apply for equipment. Please inquire directly to the facility regarding fees and conditions.

MAP: A(D-5) 33


